North Callaway R-1 Schools 06/28/21
2700 U.S. Hwy 54
Kingdom City Missouri 65262
Phone (573) 386-2211
Game Schedule
Jr. High Softball
2021-2022
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Tue 09/07/21 Van Far Jr. High 7th/8th Home 5:00 pm
Thu 09/09/21 Bowling Green Jr. High School 7/8 Girls Home 5:00 pm
Sat 09/11/21 Centralia Tournament 7/8 Girls Away 8:00 am
Mon 09/13/21 Montgomery County Middle School 7th/8th Away 5:00 pm
Thu 09/16/21 So. Boone Co. Jr. High School 7th/8th Home 5:00 pm
Sat 09/18/21 Elsberry Tournament 7/8 Girls Away TBA
Mon 09/20/21 Community R-6 Junior High 7/8 Girls Home 5:00 pm
Tue 09/21/21 Wright City Jr. High 7th/8th Home 5:00 pm
Thu 09/23/21 South Callaway Jr High School 7th/8th Home 5:00 pm
Tue 09/28/21 Centralia Junior High School 7th/8th Home 5:00 pm
Thu 09/30/21 Hallsville jr High 7th/8th Away 5:00 pm
Mon 10/04/21 Fayette Jr. High School 7th/8th Away 5:00 pm
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